Marcus Football League (MFL)

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:23pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Kevin

Jess

DT BOMBERS

SEEK & DESTROY
Silent but Deadly

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Kevin

Chris

DT BOMBERS

Silent but Deadly

Matt S.

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Kevin

Jess

DT BOMBERS

SEEK & DESTROY
Matt S.

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Kevin

Jess

Chris

SEEK & DESTROY
Nate

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Kevin

Jess

Paul

SEEK & DESTROY
Silent but Deadly

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Kevin

Jess

Chris

DT BOMBERS

SEEK & DESTROY

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Kevin

Jess

Chris

Paul

Silent but Deadly

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Kevin

Jess

Chris

DT BOMBERS

Paul

110
69
111
72
123

74
75
100
83
147

54
73
81
65
104

88
63
63
108
72

69
99
86
108
94

32
75
73
70
106

75
68
72
59
108

75
140
139

56

79

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

JUST WIN BABY!
Chris

Paul

Matt S.

Nate

Jess

Paul

SEEK & DESTROY
JUST WIN BABY!
Nate

Chris
Paul
Nate
Silent but Deadly
JUST WIN BABY!

Paul

Silent but Deadly
DT BOMBERS
Matt S.

JUST WIN BABY!

DT BOMBERS
Chris

JUST WIN BABY!
Nate

Matt S.

Matt S.

Nate

Silent but Deadly
Paul

JUST WIN BABY!

SEEK & DESTROY
DT BOMBERS
JUST WIN BABY!
Matt S.

Nate

Nate

JUST WIN BABY!
SEEK & DESTROY
Matt S.

Silent but Deadly

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

80
75
53
68
101

88
109
80
55
84

57
a7
82
83
83

78
94
101
82
50

139
68
69
75
99

69
90
66
70
84

145
87
57
63
82

98
58
105
113
99

Page 1/3



Marcus Football League (MFL)

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:23pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Kevin

Jess

Chris

DT BOMBERS

Paul

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Kevin

Chris

Paul

Silent but Deadly

Nate

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Kevin

Jess

DT BOMBERS

SEEK & DESTROY

Matt S.

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Kevin

Jess

Chris

SEEK & DESTROY
Silent but Deadly

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Kevin

Jess

Chris

SEEK & DESTROY

Matt S.

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Chris

Kevin

Nate

DT BOMBERS

Jess

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Nate

Kevin

Chris

Matt S.

Paul

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Nate

DT BOMBERS

Silent but Deadly

Matt S.

Jess

75
70
130
90
54

79
73
71
113
78

97
75
72
90
86

90
71
82
108
89

98
78
109
110
57

98
139
98
71
69

128
73
110
95
60

110
80
54
73
64

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Silent but Deadly
SEEK & DESTROY
Matt S.

JUST WIN BABY!
Nate

Jess

DT BOMBERS
SEEK & DESTROY
Matt S.

JUST WIN BABY!

Chris

Paul

Silent but Deadly
JUST WIN BABY!
Nate

DT BOMBERS
Matt S.

Paul

Nate

JUST WIN BABY!

Paul

DT BOMBERS
Nate

Silent but Deadly
JUST WIN BABY!

JUST WIN BABY!
Matt S.

Paul

SEEK & DESTROY
Silent but Deadly

Silent but Deadly
DT BOMBERS
SEEK & DESTROY
JUST WIN BABY!
Jess

SEEK & DESTROY
Chris

Paul

Kevin

JUST WIN BABY!

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

90
93
86
76
81

86
78
93
72
69

71
118
102

83

90

85
92
63
102
75

66
109
99
76
65

72
62
66
92
79

57
102
88
79
81

120
108
76
72
56

Page 2/3



Fantasy
Spovts

Marcus Football League (MFL)

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:23pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Chris

DT BOMBERS

Silent but Deadly

Kevin

Jess

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
DT BOMBERS

Chris

Silent but Deadly

Paul

JUST WIN BABY!

99
34
104
58
94

57
72
46
58
50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

SEEK & DESTROY
Nate

Matt S.

Paul

JUST WIN BABY!

Kevin

SEEK & DESTROY
Nate

Matt S.

Jess

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

89
79
49
52
86

24
67
76
60
55



