Marcus Football League (MFL)

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:23pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Kevin	110	140	ILICT WIN DADVI	90
		VS	JUST WIN BABY!	80
Jess DE DOMBERS	69	VS	Chris	75
DT BOMBERS	111	VS	Paul	53
SEEK & DESTROY	72	VS	Matt S.	68
Silent but Deadly	123	VS	Nate	101
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Kevin	74	VS	Jess	88
Chris	75	VS	Paul	109
DT BOMBERS	100	VS	SEEK & DESTROY	80
Silent but Deadly	83	VS	JUST WIN BABY!	55
Matt S.	147	vs	Nate	84
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Kevin	54	VS	Chris	57
Jess	73	VS	Paul	47
DT BOMBERS	81	vs	Nate	82
SEEK & DESTROY	65	VS	Silent but Deadly	83
Matt S.	104	vs	JUST WIN BABY!	83
watt 3.	104	VS	JOST WIN BABT:	03
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Kevin	88	VS	Paul	78
Jess	63	VS	Silent but Deadly	94
Chris	63	VS	DT BOMBERS	101
SEEK & DESTROY	108	VS	Matt S.	82
Nate	72	VS	JUST WIN BABY!	50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Kevin	69	VS	DT BOMBERS	139
Jess	99	VS	Chris	68
Paul	86	VS	JUST WIN BABY!	69
SEEK & DESTROY	108	VS	Nate	75
Silent but Deadly	94	vs	Matt S.	99
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Kevin	32	VS	Matt S.	69
Jess	75	VS	Nate	90
Chris	73	VS	Silent but Deadly	66
DT BOMBERS	70	VS	Paul	70
SEEK & DESTROY	106	vs	JUST WIN BABY!	84
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Kevin	75	VS	SEEK & DESTROY	145
Jess	68	VS	DT BOMBERS	87
Chris	72	VS	JUST WIN BABY!	57
Paul	59	vs	Matt S.	63
Silent but Deadly	108	vs	Nate	82
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Kevin	75	vs	Nate	98
Jess	140	vs	JUST WIN BABY!	58
Chris	139	VS	SEEK & DESTROY	105
DT BOMBERS	56	VS	Matt S.	113
Paul	79	VS	Silent but Deadly	99
	-	-	,	

Marcus Football League (MFL)

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:23pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				_
Kevin	75	VS	Silent but Deadly	90
Jess	70	VS	SEEK & DESTROY	93
Chris	130	VS	Matt S.	86
DT BOMBERS	90	VS	JUST WIN BABY!	76
Paul	54	VS	Nate	81
i ddi	04	٧٥	Nate	01
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Kevin	79	VS	Jess	86
Chris	73	VS	DT BOMBERS	78
Paul	71	VS	SEEK & DESTROY	93
Silent but Deadly	113	VS	Matt S.	72
Nate	78	VS	JUST WIN BABY!	69
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Kevin	97	VS	Chris	71
Jess	75	VS	Paul	118
DT BOMBERS	73 72	VS	Silent but Deadly	102
SEEK & DESTROY	90	VS VS	JUST WIN BABY!	83
Matt S.	86		Nate	90
Matt 3.	00	VS	ivate	90
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Kevin	90	VS	DT BOMBERS	85
Jess	71	VS	Matt S.	92
Chris	82	VS	Paul	63
SEEK & DESTROY	108	VS	Nate	102
Silent but Deadly	89	VS	JUST WIN BABY!	75
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Kevin	98	VS	Paul	66
Jess	78	VS	DT BOMBERS	109
Chris	109	VS	Nate	99
SEEK & DESTROY	110	VS	Silent but Deadly	76
Matt S.	57	VS	JUST WIN BABY!	65
Wooledd NEL Wooledd				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14 Chris	00		ILICT WIN DARVI	70
	98	VS	JUST WIN BABY!	72
Kevin Nate	139 98	VS	Matt S.	62
DT BOMBERS		VS	Paul	66
	71 69	VS	SEEK & DESTROY Silent but Deadly	92 79
Jess	69	VS	Silent but Deadily	79
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Nate	128	VS	Silent but Deadly	57
Kevin	73	VS	DT BOMBERS	102
Chris	110	VS	SEEK & DESTROY	88
Matt S.	95	VS	JUST WIN BABY!	79
Paul	60	VS	Jess	81
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Nate	110	VS	SEEK & DESTROY	120
DT BOMBERS	80	VS	Chris	108
Silent but Deadly	54	VS	Paul	76
Matt S.	73	VS	Kevin	72
Jess	64	vs	JUST WIN BABY!	56
		-		30



Marcus Football League (MFL)

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:23pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17							
Chris	99	vs	SEEK & DESTROY	89			
DT BOMBERS	34	VS	Nate	79			
Silent but Deadly	104	VS	Matt S.	49			
Kevin	58	VS	Paul	52			
Jess	94	VS	JUST WIN BABY!	86			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18							
DT BOMBERS	57	VS	Kevin	24			
Chris	72	VS	SEEK & DESTROY	67			
Silent but Deadly	46	VS	Nate	76			
Paul	58	VS	Matt S.	60			
JUST WIN BABY!	50	VS	Jess	55			